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S.No Name Contact Number E-mail 

1.  Aarti Chouhan 7023699164 
aartipsr@gmail.com 
aartifor@gmail.com 

2.  Aadi Garg 99888 82077 aadigarg10@gmail.com 
3.  Amit Kumar Yadav 09837323283 amit.renuyadav@gmail.com 

4.  Anand Kumar Tripathi 
08808894444, 
09793048514 

anandtripathikv@gmail.com 

5.  Anima Jain 
07822855369 
08619740413 

animajain20@gmail.com 

6.  Anjali Malik 77377301256 
psych.talk13@gmail.com 
anjali13malik@gmail.com 

7.  Anup Yadav 8209760370 anupkhosya@gmail.com 

8.  Anupriya Saraswat 
0141-5107864 
8769774297 

anupriyasaraswat@icloud.com 
bhoolbhulaiya7@gmail.com 

9.  Arun Kumar 
07014297032 
09352743299 

arundhinwa@gmail.com 

10.  Arushi Mahawer 
9529441584 
9079110949 
7073844811 

arushimahawer@gmail.com 

11.  Bably Sinha 
01463-302334 
7728025332 

bablysinha1968@gmail.com 
bablymk@yahoo.com 

12.  Banita Kumari 
9816728453 
9816828453 

baninagta@gmail.com 

13.  Bhumika Sharma 
7014531160 
7610832493 
 

bhumisharma1611@gmail.com 
sharmabhumi1600@gmail.com 

14.  Chandra Singh Bhati 
8619872119 
 

csbhati.ajmer@gmail.com 

15.  Christine Rodrigues 9686693623 me.chriselle@gmail.com 

16.  Deepa Sharma 

 
6395198185 
7599228282 
 

deepasharma7599@gmail.com 

17.  Deepak Kumar 8222899983 deeplaado@gmail.com,  

18.  Deepika Sharma 7821022226 
deepi07sharma@gmail.com 
 

19.  Dinesh Kumar Soni 09530287679 sony.kvjjn@gmail.com 

20.  Divya Singh 
09887166878 
0145-2420020 
 

divya.india07@gmail.com 
newkvbeawar@rediffmail.com 

21.  Fateh Singh 9462901698 myhindi357@gmail.com 

22.  Gurpreet Kaur 7206871902 gpkwaraich@gmail.com 

23.  Indu Bala 
07006244744 
09419149701 

indunitin@gmail.com 
khajuria28292.nitin@gmail.com 

24.  Jyoti Tiwari 9251028302 jyoti.tiwari1971@gmail.com 
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9037784426 
 

Jyotitiwari@rediffmail.com 

25.  Kashifa Khan 

06396824151 
07417481877 
09027802623 
 

kashifakhan1990@ gmail.com 
 

26.  Khushboo Bhatia  08890243217 khushboobhatia265@gmail.com 
27.  Kuljeet Sani 9719160252 kuljeetsaini57@gmail.com 
28.  Lucky Sharma 8742824048 guddu190294@gmail.com 

29.  
Madan Mohan 
Shankhdhar 

09305812340 
 

vijmohan65@gmail.com 

30.  Manender Kumar Dahiya 
9355549333 
9812099393 

mandeepkrishandahiya@gmail.com 

31.  Manisha Sorathiya 08290485285 manisha2330@gmail.com 
32.  Manju Tiwari 09453256684 manjutiwari.668@rediffmail.com 
33.  Manmeet Kaur 9958428707 meenulotey@gmail.com 

34.  Neeru Bisht 
08126302767 
08126761459 
08650586778 

neerubisht838@gmail.com 
ajeetbisht7@gmail.com 
 

35.  Neetu 9460988003 bhusankhla@gmail.com 

36.  Paritosh Srivastava 8953535301 
paritosh@healingsouls.co.in 
paritosh.srivastava01@kvs.gov.in 
paritosh.pari@gmail.com 

37.  Pooja 
9058960297 
9720104150 

poojapandey1731994@gmail.com 

38.  Preet Pal  
07986070278 
07087672863 

preetpaldhillon31@gmail.com  

39.  Priyancy Goyal 9680984493 pri14g@gmail.com 
40.  Ragini Kumari 7665727635 ragsh0101@ gmail.com 

41.  Rahul Tomar 
09634295184 
09027407913 

rahultomar24dec@gmail.com 

42.  
Rajendra Singh 
Shekhawat 

9680741613 
7976008760 
9782220963 

drrajendra.shekhawat1@gmail.com 

43.  Rajesh Kumar 09839571414 rajeshshukla06@gmail.com 

44.  Ravi Arora 
09414305632 
09509572674 
 

ravipgtarora@gmail.com 

45.  
Retambhara Khangarot 
(Last year student) 

9829453251 retambharakhangarot@gmail.com 

46.  Richa Tulshyan 9335077025  richa.tulshyan@gmail.com 

47.  Sangeeta Mehta 8010463377 
msangeeta4368@gmail.com 
Jnvpalwal2017@gmail.com 
sangeetagmehta@yahoo.co.in 

48.  Shivani Sharma 9419218127 shivanidogrra29@gmail.com 
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7889410554 

49.  Sunil Kumar 
09336705743 
09532517740 

sunil891980@rediffmail.com 
drsunil006@gmail.com 

50.  Suresh Kumar 9812474518 Suresh.jnvbhiwani@gmail.com 
51.  Suresh Kumar Yadav 09414865582 skyadavkvs789@gmail.com 

52.  Swati 
9695645662 
9473930777 
9839507286 

swati9august@gmail.com 

53.  Tanushree Gochhayat 7988334908 tanushree040179@bbvpilani.edu.in 

54.  Tanya Trikha 
9389324852 
7821995284 

trikha.tanaya91@gmail.com 

55.  Vagisha Shekhawat 

9209168707 
9466635604 
8209168707 
8824328569 

vagisha.shekhawat@gmail.com 

56.  Verendra Kumar Bhatt 
09410122523 
 

vkbhatt2007@rediffmail.com 
 

57.  Vijay PratapShrivastav 
09450233435 
08737933312 

drvijaypratap62@gmail.com 

58.  Vikram Kumar 
9418418722 
9781180804 

dr.vikram_chaudhary@rediffmail.com 

59.  Vinay Kumar 9950676522 vinay.bsss@gmail.com 
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